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rA 1 863.78 -0.84 870.79 862.17 46,099,682
FTSE 1 2076.13 -1.08 2098.41 2073.77 42,975,212
FTSEA l 518.14 -0.75 522.06 517.23 45,557,188
FTSEM 1 1406.03 0.09 1407.93 1396.04 2,132,700
FTSEB 1 405.38 -2.32 413.97 404.32 19,151,379
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46,099,682 2,110,150 43,989,532
FTSE107 | 2070.00 -1.36 1370.00 2067.50 2098.50
DTR109 | 544.7500 -0.50 1 544.7500 544.7500
ADMIE109 |  2.4900 -2.35 45 2.4900 2.5200
ALPHA10¢{ 1.0700 -3.60 3,503 1.0600 1.1000
BELA109 | 13.3500 -1.11 3 13.3500 13.5000
CENER10¢ 4 2.4900 -1.19 19 2.4500 2.4900
EEE109 T 30.6900 2.10 27 30.4900 30.6900
ELLAKTOF {  1.4300 -2.72 842 1.4300 1.4800
ELPEI09 | 5.6800 -2.24 153 5.6300 5.7300
ETE109 | 2.3200 -2.93 917 2.3100 2.3700
EUROB10S | 0.8080 -2.65 1,325 0.8000 0.8260
EXAE109 | 3.9400 -0.51 10 3.9400 3.9400
EYDAP109 | 7.7800 -1.52 5 7.7800 7.7800
FOYRK10¢ |  4.2800 -2.51 15 4.2800 4.3000
GEKTERNA —  9.4600 0.00 79 9.3600 9.4900
HTO109 | 14.5100 -0.82 15 14.4200 14.6500
INTRK109 | 1.7500 -1.13 39 1.7300 1.7800
LAMDA10¢ T 7.6300 1.46 159 7.5400 7.6500
MIG109 | 0.0260 -3.70 100 0.0260 0.0260
MOH109 | 13.5400 -1.46 60 13.5100 13.6500
MYTIL109 | 14.4400 -0.89 26 14.3300 14.4400
OPAP109 | 11.6600 -3.00 82 11.6500 12.0300
PPA109 | 19.4400 -2.36 2 19.4300 19.4400
PPC109 | 8.7200 -1.02 109 8.7100 8.8300
TATT109 | 0.1500 -3.23 51 0.1500 0.1500
TENERGY1 | 11.7600 -2.00 24 11.7600 11.9100
TITC109 | 15.6700 -0.63 34 15.6300 15.7500
TPEIR109 | 1.3600 -2.86 1,783 1.3600 1.4000
VIO109 - 4.4800 0.00 67 4.4200 4.4800
EUR/USD | 1.1812 -0.21 1.1804 1.1851 1.1836
EUR/GBP | 0.8527 -0.14 0.8510 0.8569 0.8539
EUR/JPY | 129.9600 -0.15 129.8030  130.2350
EUR/CHF T 1.0842 0.18 1.0803 1.0846 1.0823
EUR/AUD T 1.5886 0.42 1.5809 1.5894 1.5820
EUR/CAD T 1.4818 0.06 1.4787 1.4846 1.4809
CENER - 2.4900 0.00 62,217 2.5100 2.4300
CNLCAP - 8.6500 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
TITC 1 15.6000 -1.27 14,259 15.8200 15.5000
ABAZ= { 1.0920 -0.36 41,404 1.1080 1.0840
ABE T 0.4720 0.43 112,887 0.4780 0.4610
AAMMHE | 2.5800 -1.34 64,196 2.6000 2.5700
AANMY T 1.9100 0.53 9,003 1.9500 1.8800
ANDA 1 1.0750 -2.45 12,318,089 1.1010 1.0630
ANAPO | 27.0000 -1.46 23 27.2000 26.8000
APAIT 5.1000 0.00 46,876 5.1600 5.0200
AIKO — 2.2000 0.00 2,085 2.2400 2.1600
AXTAK T 7.0000 0.72 49 7.0000 7.0000
ATEK — 0.4780 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
ATT 1 0.1498 -2.73 373,203 0.1570 0.1480
ATTIKA | 0.9680 -2.22 9,755 0.9760 0.9540
BIO T 4.4600 0.45 86,335 4.4600 4.3900
BIOKA — 1.6000 0.00 570 1.6000 1.6000
BIOZK 1 0.429 -2.50 20,451 0.4380 0.4260
BOZYZ T 1.9300 1.58 60 1.9300 1.9300
BYTE 1 2.1800 -0.91 17,720 2.2000 2.1300
TEBKA 1 1.0300 -1.44 30,929 1.0400 1.0300
FEKTEPNA — 9.4100 0.00 30,037 9.5000 9.3400
AAIOZ — 3.1800 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
AEH 1 8.7600 -0.57 161,137 8.8850 8.7350
AOMIK - 0.7840 0.00 100 0.7840 0.7840
APOME T 0.4500 1.12 1,030 0.4520 0.4450
EBPO® | 1.1300 -0.88 1,306 1.1400 1.1100
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XAG/USD {

XAU/USD { 1,821.69
130.1530 XPD/USD | 2,771.90
XPT/USD T 1,138.83
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0.4400
0.1890
8.8000
2.0600
1.8200
3.0800
0.5950
7.4000
1.3300
8.8200
1.1100
3.5200
2.4000
2.4900
1.9300
7.6050

1.0750
11.5800
13.7800
14.4950

1.3800

0.8150
14.4000

2.3040

8.7600
13.5200

7.6050

3.8900

1.4900

7.4000
30.9500

26.23

30.9500
1.1100
7.2000
0.3790
1.9500

15.1000
1.4900
5.6800
2.0400
1.7000
1.9420
3.5200
8.6000
2.3040
4.6000
7.8000
4.9500
0.8150
3.8900
1.5000
1.6000
0.8440
1.2950
1.8000
4.1800
3.1300
6.9000

10.00
7.39
4.76
3.00
2.82
2.67
2.59
2.07
1.92
1.85
1.83
778
1.69
1.63
1.58
1.47

-2.45
-2.85
0.15
-1.16
-1.71
-2.11
-0.35
-2.78
-0.57
-1.89
1.47
-1.14
-0.20
2.07

-0.04
-0.31
-2.04
0.49

1.14
1.83
1.41
-0.26
-3.47
-0.53
-0.20
-1.56
-0.49
-0.87
-1.32
1.73
0.70
-2.78
0.22
-1.14
0.81
-2.11
-1.14
0.00
-1.23
-2.99
-0.77
0.28
0.00
-1.88
0.00

250
164,019
37,924
1,265
4,720
7,711
4,069
83,492
2,448
37,433
10,324
2,026
10
100
60
166,158

13,296,698
7,517,962
2,720,786
2,550,004
2,127,571
2,015,899
1,674,528
1,654,687
1,417,796
1,373,504
1,260,699
1,073,410
1,024,938

618,565
540,066

26.15
1,820.55
2,764.08
1,127.80

17,534
10,324
236
19,700
6,360
1,056
685,504
73,931
11,423
17,174
131,148
2,026
10,510
712,743
3,769
33,826
4,939
2,470,056
274,668
26,551
10,800
45,846
4,830
14,096
1,003
3,384
10

0.4400
0.2000
8.8000
2.0600
1.8200
3.2000
0.6050
7.6900
1.3500
8.8500
1.1100
3.5200
2.4000
2.4900
1.9300
7.6400

1.1010
11.9700
13.9700
14.6700

1.4040

0.8340
14.5800

2.3600

8.8850
13.6700

7.6400

3.9600

1.5300

7.6900
30.9600

26.39

0.4400
0.1790
8.3400
2.0000

1.8100
2.9600
0.5500

7.1000
1.2700

8.6800
1.0850
3.4000
2.4000
2.4900
1.9300
7.5300

1.0630
11.5800
13.7500
14.4400

1.3710

0.8082
14.2700

2.3040

8.7350
13.4700

7.5300

3.8650

1.4750

7.1000
30.5300

Silver / $

1,834.19 Gold/$

2,832.38 Palladium
1,148.95 Platinium

30.9600
1.1100
7.2000
0.3810
1.9500
15.1600
1.5300
5.8600
2.0600
1.7350
1.9780
3.5200
8.6400
2.3600
4.6000
7.9000
4.9500
0.8340
3.9600
1.5000
1.6400
0.8680
1.3000
1.8050
4.1800
3.2000
6.9000

30.5300
1.0850
7.1500
0.3760
1.9000

14.9600
1.4750
5.6000
1.9700
1.6900
1.9300
3.4000
8.4200
2.3040
4.5500
7.7900
4.8900
0.8082
3.8650
1.5000
1.6000
0.8420
1.2600
1.7350
4.1200
3.0900
6.9000
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oPIro |
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INTET |
EAIN |
KAPEA |
IKTIN  {
OAEZO |
onan {
ETE
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NAYT
BIOZK
AANDA
KAMI

1.1750
0.5550
0.1220
0.4800
0.7300
1.9500

280.0000
0.8440
8.2500

11.5800

J 23040

J 0.1498

J 10800

J 0.429

J 1.0750

J 24000

ANOA |

EYPOB |

Mr 4

new |

ETE

EANAKT L

onan |

ATT |

EXAE |

INAOT —

MMEAA T

INTKA | 1.7560

OTE | 14.4950

AAMAA T 7.6050

ZYAK T 0.1890

1.0750

0.8150

0.0259

1.3800

2.3040

1.4900
11.5800
0.1498

3.8900

0.2600
13.7800

DJ J 34,901.82
COMPX | 14,570.15
S&P500 ) 4,368.05
DAX | 15,629.37
CAC40 | 6,490.02
NIKKEI | 28,279.09

INTET | 0.7300
INTKA | 1.7560
KAMM | 2.4000
KAPEA | 280.0000
KEKP | 1.8500
KEMEN T 3.0800
KAM T 0.7060
KMOA | 3.2000
KOPAE | 0.4400
KOYAA — 0.2500
KOYEz | 13.6200
KPI T 8.8000
KTHAA T 1.9500
KYPIO | 1.1750
AMAA T 7.6050
AAMWZ — 19.3000
AANAK T 1.4000
AEBK T 0.4400
AEBM — 0.3600
AOroz | 1.1500
AOYAH | 2.5800
AYK 1 1.4800
MA@IO | 0.5650
MEBA — 1.9100
MENTI T 2.4900
MEPKO — 51.5000
MIr | 0.0259

-8.56
-8.26
-4.69
-4.00
-3.95
-3.47
-3.45
-2.99
-2.94
-2.85
-2.78
=247/3)
-2.70
-2.50
-2.45
-2.44

-2.45
-2.11
-1.15
=il,7/il
-2.78
-0.20
-2.85
-2.73
-1.14
0.00
0.15
-0.57
-1.16
1.47
7.39

-0.09
-0.51
-0.14
-1.01
-1.04

-1.15

-3.95
-0.57
-2.44
-3.45
-1.07
2.67
0.28
-1.84
-0.68
0.00
-0.58
4.76
0.52
-8.56
1.47
0.00
1.45
10.00
0.00
-0.86
-0.77
-0.67
-1.74
0.00
1.63
0.00
=li5

638
5,070
101,001
1,270
2,317
6,360
82
45,846
505
642,300
712,743
373,203
2,090
20,451
12,318,089
1,220

12,318,089
2,470,056
1,577,126
1,541,574

712,743
685,504
642,300
373,203
274,668
221,637
196,995
192,959
175,380
166,158
164,019

863,78

1.2850
0.5850
0.1280
0.4800
0.7740
1.9500
HHHHHH
0.8680
8.5500
11.9700
2.3600
0.1570
1.1300
0.4380
1.1010
2.4000

1.1010
0.8340
0.0261
1.4040
2.3600
1.5300
11.9700
0.1570
3.9600
0.2600
13.9700
1.7800
14.6700
7.6400
0.2000

Dow Jones

2,317
192,959
1,220
82
430
7,711
17,967
8,743
24,170
200
10,566
37,924
15,000
638
166,158
0
305
250
0
439
3,837
1,210
2,000
0
100
190
1,577,126

Nasdaq
S&P 500
German Index

Paris
Nikkei

0.7740
1.7800
2.4000
286.0000
1.8660
3.2000
0.7260
3.3000
0.4400
0.2500
13.8800
8.8000
1.9500
1.2850
7.6400
0.0000
1.4000
0.4400
0.0000
1.1500
2.6200
1.4900
0.5650
0.0000
2.4900
52.0000
0.0261

1.1750
0.5300
0.1220
0.4800
0.7300
1.9000
HHHHH
0.8420
8.2000
11.5800
2.3040
0.1480
1.0800
0.4260
1.0630
2.3000

1.0630
0.8082
0.0255
1.3710
2.3040
1.4750
11.5800
0.1480
3.8650
0.2600
13.7500
1.7200
14.4400
7.5300
0.1790

0.7300
1.7200
2.3000
280.0000
1.8300
2.9600
0.6900
3.1600
0.4280
0.2500
13.5600
8.3400
1.9500
1.1750
7.5300
0.0000
1.3800
0.4400
0.0000
1.1500
2.5600
1.4800
0.5650
0.0000
2.4900
51.0000
0.0255




EPHZIO AEATIO TIMQN

MIN T 05950 23) 4,069 0.6050 0.5500  MPONTE, - 7.5000  0.00 139 7.9000  7.5000
MOH 4 13.5200 -1.89 101,348 13.6700 13.4700 NPO® | 4.7900 -0.62 5,965 4.8400  4.7800
MONTA | 0.5550 -8.26 5,070 0.5850 0.5300 PEBOIA — 1.4400 0.00 505 1.4700  1.4400
MOTO T 1.3300 192 2,448 1.3500 1.2700 AP T 88200 1.85 37,433 8.8500  8.6800
MOYZK - 0.6140 0.00 230 0.6140 0.6140 3APAN - 1.3700 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
MMEAA T 13.7800 0.15 196,995 13.9700 13.7500 3SENTP | 0.2770 -1.77 22,609 0.2800  0.2740
MMPIK - 1.9900 0.00 14,544 2.0000 19750 3MEIZ | 7.8600 -1.50 3,818 8.0000  7.8600
MYTIA | 14.4000 -0.35 116,514  14.5800  14.2700 3nI — 0.8850 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
NAKAZ T 2.0600 3.00 1,265 2.0600 2.0000 znyP — 0.1600 0.00 448 0.1590  0.1590
NAYN 4 1.0800 -2.70 2,090 1.1300 1.0800 TENEPT | 11.7400 -0.51 11,057 11.8600 11.7000
NIOYZ — 0.5000 0.00 500 0.5000 0.5000 TZKA T 23200 131 29,351 2.3700  2.2800
ZYAK T 0.1890 7.39 164,019 0.2000 0.1790 TPASTOP — 0.8800 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
ZYAN — 0.3300 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000  O®IEP 04650 -0.64 6,221 0.4700  0.4530
ONO — 26.5000 0.00 684 26.5000 26.3000 OAEZO | 8.2500 -2.94 505 8.5500  8.2000
oAn 4 19.8400 -0.70 f1%523] 20.0500 19.7400 OPAK | 4.3000 -0.69 8,908 4.3300  4.2650
OAYMN | 1.5900 -1.73 13,233 1.6440 1.5820 XAIAE - 0.6950  0.00 789 0.6950  0.6200
onAn 4 11.5800 -2.85 642,300 11.9700 11.5800
OTE J 14.4950 -1.16 175,380  14.6700  14.4400
OTOEA | 6.8800 -0.58 16,989 6.9200 6.7500
MNAIP 4 1.0400 -0.95 4,180 1.0400 1.0000
NAn — 2.2400 0.00 17,920 2.2500 2.2400
MNEIP 1 1.3800 -1.71 1,541,574  1.4040 1.3710
NeEtPO T 6.3600 0.95 4,390 6.4200 6.3000
NAAG T 7.4000 2.07 83,492 7.6900 7.1000
MNAAIZ { 3.8400 -0.26 6,814 3.8900 3.8300
NAAKP | 16.8000 -2.33 490 16.8000  16.7000
MNMAK — 6.4000 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
NPEZT - 5.6500 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000

1.6900 -1.74 17,648 1.8900 1.6500

ATPAST | 5.5000 -0.90 4 5.5000 55000 MEP® | 9.7800 -1.01 4,235 9.8800  9.7400
BINTA — 4.4400 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 ®OYNTA — 0.7900 0.00 60 0.7900  0.7900
EX - 0.7750 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
KAIPOME: |  0.1208 -0.17 56,372 0.1210 0.1200
MAzON - 1.7000 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
NTOMAEP —  0.6500 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000

ONTPON T 2.4000 2.4000

AAAK — 7.0000 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 AIBAN - 0.1300 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
AAATN — 2.6000 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 MMTK { 0.5800 -1.69 5,229 0.5900  0.5800
AKPIT — 0.6500 0.00 948 0.6500 0.5650  NIKAZ - 1.2700 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
ANEK — 0.0415 0.00 1,383 0.0400 0.0400 MPA — 0.2100 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
ANEN — 0.0720 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 ATOK - 0.0310 0.00 113 0.0330  0.0265
ANEMNO - 0.0810 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 3IAMA T 1.8200 2.82 4,720 1.8200  1.8100
BAPI — 0.1100 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000  znYP — 0.1600 0.00 448 0.1590  0.1590
BAPNH - 0.3060 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 YAAKO - 0.1060 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
BIOT 4 0.4800 -4.00 1,270 0.4800 0.4800 OPIr0 | 0.1220 -4.69 101,001 0.1280  0.1220
BIz — 1.0000 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
AOYPO - 0.4080 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
EMIAK — 0.2340 0.00 65,337 0.2340 0.2320
E3YMB | 0.5100 =1LEP) 3,000 0.5100 0.5100
INAOT - 0.2600 0.00 221,637 0.2600 0.2600
KPEKA  — 0.2400 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
NABI 4 0.4900 -2.00 2,500 0.4900 0.4900

cMPBO1 T 100.96 0.16 55) 101.6125 100.8022 AEATEXO - 99.50 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000 MOHOI{ 99.60 -0.14 166 99.7000  99.600
APAIFO1 — 99.76 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 KOPAAO: T 102.00 0.99 100 102.0000 102.0000 OMAMC T 101.50 0.79 317 101.9000  100.750
ATTIKAOL {  97.37 -0.03 45 97.5000  97.0000 AAMAAOT 10239 0.28 139 102.5000 102.0200 TENEPF T  99.96 0.13 44 100.2500  99.900
BKAI®O1 T 97.70 0.20 15 97.7100  97.7000 MAzO1 - 89.90 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 XAOY:N— 100.80 0.00 0 0.0000 0.000
TEKTEPNA T 103.75 0.04 111 103.7500 103.7500 MAz02 - 65.00 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
TEKTEPNA T 98.77 0.08 204 99.2000  98.5578 MAIO03 - 74.00 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000

AAAK - 21 0 0 0.0000 0.0000




